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Table H3.

(a.) Number of Maori Pupils attending Secondary Schools at the End of 1922.

Table H4.
Maori Children attending Public Schools, December, 1922.
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17

Schools. Government
Pupils.

Private
Pupils. Total.

)taki College, Wellington
it. Stephen's (boys), Auckland
[e Aute (boys), Hawke's Bay ..
iVaerenga-a-hika (boys), Gisborne
likurangi (boys), Carterton
itikarerc (girls), Napier
it. Joseph's (girls), Napier
Juecn Victoria (girls), Auckland
Curakina (girls), Wanganui
["e Waipounamu (girls), Canterbury

30
18
4

25
II
18
1
1

47
52
41
L2
23
43
±>.
22
28
L5

47
82
59
16
23
68
33
40
29
1(1

Totals 108 305 413

6.) Maori Pupils holding Nursing Schola: (SHIPS at th: End op 192:

Number. Nature of Scholarship. Hospital.

1 Day pupil .. .. Napier.
2 Day pupils .. .. Otaki.

(c.) Maori Students holding Agricultural Scholarships at End of 1922.
.

Number. Where heldWhere held

2 Te Aute College, Hawke's Bay.Te Aute College, Hawke's Bay.

(d.) Maori Student! holding University Scholarships at the End of 1922.

Number. University Course. University at which Scholar-
ship is held.

1

I
I

Civil and eleetrical en- Canterbury College.
gineering

Law.. .. .. „
Medicine .. .. University of Otago.

Education District.

O.SS.3 o Number of Maori
to£H
2.HS

Boys. Girls.
I *

'upils.
Nnmber

examined
in 88.

Total.

Si Oertiflcati ;s awarded,

Pro-
ficiency.

Com-
petency.

Endorsed
Com-

petency.
Total.

Auckland
Taranaki
Wanganui
Hawke's Bay ..
Wellington
Nelson
Canterbury
Otago
Southland

321
55
73
72
51

9
34
14
14

1,610
283
263
496
280
33
122
30
49

1,417
205
197
498
243

27
113
23
28

3,027
488
460
994
523

60
235

53
77

35
7
5

32
16

31
6
3

19
6

2
5 2

31
6
3

21
13

8
8

4
7

2
1

*2 "8
8

Totals 043 3,160 2,751 5,917 111 76 10 90
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