Schools.	Government Pupils.	Private Pupils.	Total.		
Otaki College, Wellington		 		47	47
St. Stephen's (boys), Auckland		 	30	52	82
Te Aute (boys), Hawke's Bay		 	18	41	59
Waerenga-a-hika (boys), Gisborne		 	4	12	16
Hikurangi (boys), Carterton		 		23	23
Hukarere (girls), Napier		 	25	43	68
St. Joseph's (girls), Napier		 	11	22	33
Queen Victoria (girls), Auckland		 	18	22	40
Turakina (girls), Wanganui		 	1	2 8	2 9
Te Waipounamu (girls), Canterbury	• •	 	1	15	16
Totals		 	108	305	413

b.) Maori Pupils holding Nursing Scholarships at the End of 1922.

 Number.	Nature of S	cholarshi	p.	Н		
1 2	Day pupil Day pupils	• •	• •	Napier. Otaki.		

(c.) Maori Students holding Agricultural Scholarships at End of 1922.

Number.	Where held
2	Te Aute College, Hawke's Bay.

(d.) Maori Students holding University Scholarships at the End of 1922.

Number.	University Course.	University at which Scholar- ship is held.
1	Civil and electrical engineering	Canterbury College.
. 1	Law	University of Otago.

Table H4.

Maori Children ttending Public Schools, December, 1922.

			f Schools Maoris nd.	Number of Maori Pupils,			Number	S6 Certificates awarded.				
Education District.		Number of Schools at which Maoris attend.	Boys.	Girls.	Total.	examined in S6.	Pro- ficiency.	Competency.	Endorsed Com- petency.	Total.		
Auckland	• •			321	1,610	1,417	3,027	35	31			31
Taranaki			• •	55	283	205	488	7	6			6
Wanganui				73	263	197	460	5	3			3
Hawke's Bay				72	496	498	994	32	19	2		21
Wellington				51	280	243	523	16	6	5	2	13
Nelson				9	33	27	60					
Canterbury				34	122	113	235	8	4	2	2	8
Otago				14	30	23	53	8	7	1		8
Southland	• •	• •	• •	14	49	28	77	•••	••	••		••
To	tals			643	3,166	2,751	5,917	111	76	10	4	90